'\;/*

Fall Planning Survey Results (\8

Participants: 5,234
Open: April 28 — May 5, 2021

Q: Everett Public Schools plans to return 100% in person Fall of
2021. Knowing this, please indicate the strength of your
preference for your child below. Please select one answer for
each row.
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Elementary results by school
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Elementary results by school

Forest View (206)
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Garfield (69)
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Elementary results by school

Hawthorne (59)
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Elementary results by school

Jefferson (185)

Not preferred at all 8— 83
not preferred but open to it m 47
no preference r5 10
preferred but ozz;;ﬁslookmg at other m 2l

most highly preferred | it ——— 120

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140

B | would like to find a 100% virtual option for my child

s

Lowell (107)

® my child will return 100% in person Not preferred at all 3— 54
not preferred but open to it F7 17

no preference

H 3
0

preferred but open to looking at other “
14

options

most highly preferred | — 72

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

M | would like to find a 100% virtual option for my child

B my child will return 100% in person




Fall Planning Survey Results

s

Elementary results by school

Madison (66)
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Elementary results by school

Monroe (108)
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Elementary results by school

Port Gardner (27)
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Silver Firs (187)
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Elementary results by school

Silver Lake (91)
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Elementary results by school

View Ridge (137)
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Elementary results by school

Woodside (150)
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Middle results by school
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Middle results by school

Gateway (348)
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Middle results by school

North (135)
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High results by school

Cascade (276)
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High results by school

Jackson (696)
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